241 FOLLETT
241 FOLLETT STREET, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935 Street, FOND DU
LAC, WI, 54935

$149,900

charming and well maintained 1.5 story home in Fond Du Lac featuring 2 BR and 1 BA and
a spacious 2 car garage with a built-in workbench. This home is full of character and unique 1 bath
details. Enjoy your summer evenings in your park like fenced in back yard. Schedule your Residential

showing today. Sellers will not... Residential,Single
Family Residence
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Gazebo, Features: Cable Available,None

Storage Shed
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1072 Tax Amount: 2430

Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/range, Exclusions: Seller's Personal Property,
Microwave, Blinds, Kitchen Island, Shed, Refrigerator in garage, Colored lights on fence,
Gazebo, Curtains, Washer, Dryer

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 22x11 Upper
Bedroom 2 11x9 Upper
Kitchen 12x11 Main
Living Or Great Room 15x11 Main
Dining Room 11x11 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Fenced Yard,Gazebo,Storage

Parking: Detached
Shed,Vinyl,Vinyl Siding

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Cheryl M Hartjes Agent Email: cherylh@experthomes.com

Attribution Contact: PREF: 920-851-1260
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